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VIDEO CONFERENCE

8:30 ESTELLA RENA FLOYD 99-41255
MELVIN & DEBORAH DILLON 99-41294
—  FDDIERPATSYMAYO———————————————  00-41658
MICHAEL & SANDRA DAWSON 00-41843
RICHARD & ALICE KIEFER 00-42633
PAULA DRUSE 01-40133
ROY C. & VIVIAN M. GAMBLE 01-40914
ALFRED & MARGARET DAVEY 01-40995
KELVIN R. & KATHERIN L. KITTRELL 02-40129
DAYNA & WILLIAM RIVERS 02-40133
EVANGELINE CAMPBELL 02-40894
LUCILLE SILVA PAGE 02-40950
RICHIE A. & LISA M. THAMES 02-41173
DALE & TUWANNA ROBINSON 02-41820
VIRGINIA ANN PERL 02-41914
JEFFREY P. & TAMMY R. LEWIS 02-42031
ELAINE A. GEORGE 02-42599
GREGORY & TAMMY KRAINIAK 02-43028
BRENDA MARIE PICARD 02-43039
GERALDINE JUNIOR 03-40040
STEVEN & ANGELA RUSHING 03-40643
ARTHUR W. PICKEN 03-40709
VINCE & PEGGY MCFADDEN 03-41489
RAFAEL & PATRICIA PICHARDO 03-41807
JOHN HYMAN GELMAN 03-42208
MARK RONALD OLSON 03-42309
ROBERT CYRIL LINDSEY 03-42478
IRVIN PAUL SOENKSEN 03-42512
DEBRA SUZANNE SMITH 03-42825
LESLIE DARLENE BLOUNT 03-42826
GREGORY & JENNIFER ELLIS 03-42885
ANITA A. REED 03-42963
KAREN YVETTE BLOUNT 03-43095
SUSAN MARIE JAWORSKI 03-34023
DONNA DENISE POLK PORTERFIELD 03-34039
DEBRITA R. CARTER 03-34079
EDDIE LEE YOUNG 03-34361
BRUCE & ROBIN SMITH (w/ prejudice) 03-34372
NEKITA A. DAVIS 03-34380
RENARDO & TRACEY ROBINSON 04-30019

SARAH ANN TATE 04-30069



EDDIE D. & LESLEY S. HARRIS

ROBERT JOE SMITH

ALLEN D. HORNE

ARIA R. & ROBERT J. ANDREWS
Tee’s. Mtn. to Dismiss

STEPHANIE MCKENZIE
SARAH CARTER
Cont’d. Mtn. To Dismiss

MARK RONALD OLSON
Contd. Confirmation (from 2/10)

RONALD L. DUDLEY

DEBRA SUZANNE SMITH

LESLIE D. BLOUNT
Confirmation

QUINTON & MINNIE MILLS

WILLIAM ROYCE HARRISON

SUSIE A. SCOTT

ROBERT J. & RACHEL KUNERT

ROBERT W. & DENISE E. GREEN

RUBY D. KENNEDY

KENNETH & TERESSA SPRATT

JOSEPHR. & CLAUDETTE M. CHAUVETTE

BENNY A. & MATHILDA NAPUTI

LAURIE LYNN MOSCA

JOHN G. YEARWOOD

TAMRA C. BIBBY

ORMIA DENISE FLOYD

GLENN R. & SANDRA H. SEXTON
Confirmation

DENNIS NEWMAN
Tee’s. Mtn. to Dismiss
Cont’d. Confirmation

ALAN MAURICE COTTON

ELIZABETH A. FLANDERS

REBECCA LYNN BRANDENBURG
Confirmation

GREGORY & JENNIEFER ELLIS
Confirmation

BENJAMIN & YOLANDA CLAUD
Confirmation

PEGGY ANN GANEY
Confirmation

JAMES E. & JOANN FAIS
DEBORAH MIMS STALLWORTH
Confirmation

04-30097
04-30099
04-30137
04-30182

Hart

01-20237
01-40242
Hart

03-42309
Garvin

03-42688
03-42825
03-42826

Garvin

03-42718
03-42745
03-42789
03-42790
03-42791
03-42807
03-42808
03-42812
03-42848
03-42849
03-42884
03-42903
03-42904
03-42905
Lewis & Jurnovoy

03-42420
Hart
Ford

03-42702
03-42855
03-42803
Bond & Botes

03-42885
Bowden

03-41260
Reynolds

03-42711
Bailey

03-42722
03-42820
Sliva



SEAN PATRICK LOCKLIN 03-42739

Confirmation Smith
MARK JAMES SNYDER 03-42336
Cont’d. Confirmation (from 3/16) Smith
DENNIS R. NEWMAN 03-42420
Cont’d. Confirmation (3/16) Ford
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(11) 1:30 A. B. TAFF & SONS, INC. 02-70545
(30 min) Mitn. For Disqualification of Mark Freund as Counsel Rude
Obj. To Notice of Deposition Freund
(11) 2:00 UNIVERSITY CENTRE HOTEL, INC. 02-00724
Emerg. Mtn.for Order Clarifying Issues as to Detors Representation by Current
Counsel ..... Rude
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